

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5811/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2011 in LPA
No.618/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJINDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC & ANR. Respondent(s)
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and permission to file service
rules) and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Kulshetha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sfarad Kumar Vaish, Adv.
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to
place on record the ONGC Conduct Discipline and Appeal
rules, 1994 within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master