

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 22912/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2011 in LPA No.618/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJINDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and permission and office report )  
[Only I.A. No. 4 for direction is listed]

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Kulshrestha, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sachar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.(None present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master