

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22912/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2011 in LPA No.618/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJINDER MOHAN

VERSUS

ONGC & ANR.

(With appln(s) for permission,directions
relief and office report)

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

and prayer for interim

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Kulshrestha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sachar, Adv.
for Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, Adv.
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,AOR

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mrs. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.
Mr. Ashok S. Pillai, Adv.
for M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Learned counsel for the parties state that
arguments in this case will take less than fifteen minutes.

List for arguments on 21.04.2014.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar