

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22912/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2011
in LPA No. 618/2011 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

RAJINDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission and interim relief
and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr.Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Anurag, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv

Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.

For M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on a non miscellaneous day in the month of
December, 2014.In the meantime, as prayed for by the learned counsel
for the petitioner, affidavit, if any, may be filed.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master