

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 22912/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2011
in LPA No. 618/2011 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

RAJINDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ONGC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office
report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Kulshrestha, Sr. aDv.
Mr. M.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Binod Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet singh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

List on
Digitally signed by OM
PARKASH SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.11

a Non-Miscellaneous Day in the 3rd week of

September, 2016.

17:05:48 IST

Reason:

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER