

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22912/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-11-2011
in LPA No. 618/2011 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

RAJINDER MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA 4/2012 for direction)

Date : 10-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Sethi, ASG
Mr. V.N. Koura, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
for M/S. Arputham Aruna And CoMr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER